AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

pleased to provide the followin
quotation:
Model designation:
Laser diode:
Functional equivalent
circuit:
‘Rise time:
Max required pulse drive
voltage:
(for 60 mA diode current)
Pulse width:
Mounting holes:
g revised price and delivery
AVX-S1-MI-MV-MD-KLA2.
Hitachi HL6712G (supplied to
Avtech by KCA). See enclosed
data sheet. Bias insertion
unit and laser diode to be
tested by Avtech and time
domain waveforms supplied.
See enclosed sketch.
< 200 ps.
-6.0 Volts.
0.4 to 200 ns.
Two 4-40 tapped holes to be
provided on socket face of
chassis and 4 standard 4-40
mounting holes on base face
(see enclosed sketches).
02 -f2
x
Other: See standard AVX-S1,
Catalog No. 9.
Price: $1,169.00 US each,
FOB destination.
Delivery: 3 weeks ARO.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information.
Regards,
Fs
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC: my
|
=-|— 8 — Ge) an SecHKe7
2.28 Rie J |
LL !
a = >
J-28° 0-25"
{
17 A-¥o THY
xf
b.°S. a
| PVE
ta Tee a
GRDER (PF R5L HE PW 1D CS
LLe2teeS
La 29 PO?
AVX-S SERIES
LASER DIODE BIAS
INSERTION UNITS
SS SSS ——
| ioderdy TK |
= fiber kee